MUPRO

HOT-DIP GALVANISED PRODUCTS
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Length
[mm]
1,000
2,000
1,000
2,000
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Length
[mm]
100
150
200
250
300

Part no.

105497
105431
105445
105459

Part no.

105745
105746
105747
105551
105558
105573
105581
105599
105604
105542
105620
105631
105636
105642
105646
105676
105680
105710
105719

Part no.

113452
113483
113510
147921
113546
113576

Part no.

113879
113912
113924
113945
113951

Sales unit

1

100
50

50

25

Sales unit
1

100

Sales unit

25
1

10

Sales unit

100

Hexagon head bolts
DIN 933, hot-dip galvanised

Pack unit
Pieces
Hexagonal nuts
DIN 934, hot-dip galvanised
Pack unit
Pieces

Threaded rods
DIN 976, hot-dip galvanised

Pack unit

Pieces /

=)

Threaded pins
DIN 976, hot-dip galvanised

Pack unit

Pieces /

@ For threaded pins with left-hand and right-hand thread please refer to chapter ,,Accessories".
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