

### Hexagon head bolts

DIN 933, hot-dip galvanised

Thread	Length [mm]	Part no.	Sales unit	Pack unit
M8	20	105745	1	Pieces
	30	105746		
	45	105747		
M10	16	105551	100	Pieces
	20	105558	1	
	30	105573	50	
	35	105581	1	
	55	105599		
	60	105604	50	
M12	100	105542		Pieces
	25	105620	1	
	35	105631	50	
	40	105636		
	50	105642		
M16	60	105646	1	Pieces
	45	105676	50	
M20	60	105680		Pieces
	50	105710	25	
M24	60	105719		Pieces



### Hexagonal nuts

DIN 934, hot-dip galvanised

Thread	Part no.	Sales unit	Pack unit
M8	105497	1	Pieces
M10	105431		
M12	105445	100	Pieces
M16	105459	1	
M20	105468	25	
M24	105473		



### Threaded rods

DIN 976, hot-dip galvanised

Thread	Length [mm]	Part no.	Sales unit	Pack unit
M10	1,000	113452	25	Pieces
	2,000	113483	1	
M12	1,000	113510		Pieces
	2,000	147921		
M16	1,000	113546	10	Pieces
M20		113576	1	



### Threaded pins

DIN 976, hot-dip galvanised

Thread	Length [mm]	Part no.	Sales unit	Pack unit
M12	100	113879	100	Pieces
	150	113912		
	200	113924	1	
	250	113945		
	300	113951		



**i** For threaded pins with left-hand and right-hand thread please refer to chapter „Accessories“.